
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

9 

161 

138 

2 

195 

515 

111 

26 

153 

27 

00 

176 

236 

64 

171 

96 

92 

98 

76 

Name 

Jari Tuovinen 

Arne Hartmann 

Rune Stove Romdal 

Josef Wagmüller 

Anders Adelbøg 

Jonas Husted 

Dan Olofsson 

Jens jensen ApS 

Ali Ihsan Firat 

Thorleif Møller 

Michael  Mayer 

Benjamin Andersen 

Richard Jeitling 

Frank Pedersen 

Jan Kopponen 

Viktor Osberg 

Rune Debel 

Martin Langkilde Andersen 

Keld Sommer 

Best Tm 

2:11.626 

2:22.775 

2:22.577 

2:23.727 

2:31.453 

2:39.167 

2:20.219 

2:21.418 

2:22.236 

2:15.294 

2:15.633 

2:15.866 

2:15.780 

2:17.488 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

28:51.031 

28:52.590 

28:58.864 

29:00.512 

31:41.400 

29:58.211 

26:00.370 

26:00.462 

26:11.817 

22:40.883 

22:41.492 

22:41.711 

22:42.589 

23:02.734 

Laps 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Class 

GP Pro-Superbike 

GP Superbike 

GP Supersport 

GP Superbike 

GP Supersport 

GP Supersport 

Pro-Superbike 

GP Superbike 

GP Superbike 

GP Pro-Superbike 

GP Superbike 

GP Pro-Supersport 

GP Supersport 

GP Pro-Superbike 

GP Superbike 

GP Pro-Supersport 

GP Supersport 

GP Supersport 

GP Pro-Superbike 

Nat/State 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Germany 

Denmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Finland 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/17/2015 18:12:54 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

160.107 

Best Lap Tm 

2:11.626 

Best Speed 

161.968 

Best Lap by 

9 - Jari Tuovinen 

 

Slovakia Ring 2015 

Friday 

GP Challenge  

Race (13 Laps) started at 17:24:24 

Slovakiaring 5.922 km 

4/17/2015 17:15 


